·····	
IOS N. MERIDIANCET, TALLAHASSEE IL 32 01 222-1173	LOWER LEVEL Pile St
FILING COVER SHEFT	000000342
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS
DATE:	11-3-00
REF. #:	0150
CORP. NAME:	That Family Holdingp
	Limited Partnership
	 () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK. () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL
	COST LIMIT: \$
PLEASE RETURN: () CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF STAT Examiner's Initials	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING US

	 Thal Family Holdi 	ngs Limited Parts	nership	
	-	f limited partnership as it	-	
name	is unavailable, name under which	ch the limited partnership contain the word "LIMIT	proposes to register or t	ransact business in Florida;
				THE A
	Nevada		ber 18, 1997 ₋	Left of S
	(State of Formation)	(Dat	e of Formation)	14 Jan 10
	Mitchell.Thal			SEC P
<u></u>		ered Agent for Service of	Process)	TALLAMASSEE, FLOR
		-		RITE S
	1674 Alton Road,			7
	((Street Address of Regist	tered Office)	
			Florida	
	(City)		, Florida(Zi	p Code)
		(Agent must sign on t	his line)	
		(•	
	318 North Carson	Street, Suite 21	4	
	318 North Carson	Street, Suite 21		
	Carson City, Neva	da 89701		
(A		da 89701		ss of principal office.)
	Carson City, Neva	da 89701 red in state of formation		•••
-	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi	da 89701 red in state of formation	or, if not required, addre	•••
NAM	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi	da 89701 red in state of formation	or, if not required, addre STREET AI	•••
NAM hal F	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	da 89701 red in state of formation S a Nevada corporat	or, if not required, addre STREET AI tion	•••
NAM hal F	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS amily Holdings, Inc., lton Road, Suite 100,	da 89701 red in state of formation S a Nevada corporat Miami Beach, Flo	or, if not required, addre STREET AI tion	•••
NAM nal F	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS amily Holdings, Inc.,	da 89701 red in state of formation S a Nevada corporat Miami Beach, Flo	or, if not required, addre STREET AI tion	•••
NAM hal F	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS amily Holdings, Inc., lton Road, Suite 100,	da 89701 red in state of formation S a Nevada corporat Miami Beach, Flo	or, if not required, addre STREET AI tion	•••
NAM hal F	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS amily Holdings, Inc., lton Road, Suite 100,	da 89701 red in state of formation S a Nevada corporat Miami Beach, Flo	or, if not required, addre STREET AI tion	•••
NAM hal F	Carson City, Neva ddress of registered office requi ES OF GENERAL PARTNERS amily Holdings, Inc., lton Road, Suite 100,	da 89701 red in state of formation S a Nevada corporat Miami Beach, Flo	or, if not required, addre STREET AI tion orida 33139	•••

CONTINUED

.

.

_} -1 -²

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

2000 CTOBER 30 Signed this_ day of Family Holdings, Inc., a Nevada corporation General Partner Tha1 By: (a) ware Edward Thal, President Florida STATE OF Miami-Dade COUNTY OF On this 30 day of OCTOBOR, 2000 Edward Thal , personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of_____ (Notary Public Signature) Printed Name 7-5-2003 Seal My Commission Expires:_



AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Edward Thal, President of

Thal Family Holdings, Inc., a Nevada corporation

27 27 27

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared

a general partner of Thal Family Holdings Limited Partnership Nevada

limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 252,000,00

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 252,000.00

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents there that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

2000 Signed this day of

Thal Family Holdings, Inc., a Nevada corporation

By: XGADERAL & MADEX

Edward Thal, President

STATE OF Florida

COUNTY OF Miami-Dade

30 On this day of

Edward Thal

_____, personally appeared before me,

who is personally known to me

whose identity I proved on the basis of



My Commission Expires: <u>7-5-2003</u>

Seal